
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LSKC 10/11/2014

142

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Jax All American Karen Miller85 58.36 2.433



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

LSKC 10/11/2014

133

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Katlen Miniature Pinscher Kathryn Monaghan NQ 87.01 1.529



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LSKC 10/11/2014

133

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Douglas Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Susan Drastal100 46.61 2.853

12024 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes95 52.26 2.545

12022 Kitty Carlisle Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lois Henry NQ NT

12049 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LSKC 10/11/2014

142

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson95 53.64 2.647

20052 Gage Australian Shepherd Melissa Ferguson95 54.17 2.621

20055 Panda Portuguese Water Dog Andrew Kalmanash90 60.61 2.343

20053 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

LSKC 10/11/2014

165

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Buster All American Jacqueline Soccodato NQ 70.71 2.333



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LSKC 10/11/2014

165

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12047 April Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Candis Anglace100 42.24 3.906

12046 Tralee Shetland Sheepdog Margery Coombs100 60 2.75



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LSKC 10/11/2014

172

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero95 58.08 2.961

16039 Nike Shetland Sheepdog Hannah Naiburg NQ NT

16040 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 57.82 2.975

16041 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 73.24 2.348



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LSKC 10/11/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Blade Border Collie Cindy Rubin95 57.39 3.102

20046 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 35.69 4.987

20048 Fred Border Collie Lisa Maturo NQ 40.47 4.398

20045 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ 43.2 4.120

20049 Cara Portuguese Water Dog Andrew Kalmanash NQ 67.2 2.649



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LSKC 10/11/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Spencer Boxer Joan Kenney NQ NT

24016 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 68.96 2.581



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LSKC 10/11/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 46.76 3.807

8021 Maybelle All American Deborah Poe NQ 54.15 3.287

8004 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 69.62 2.557

8002 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 83.28 2.137



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LSKC 10/11/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Angie Parson Russell Terrier Joanne Von Essen NQ 55.37 3.215

12029 Mr. C.C. Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 56.85 3.131

12028 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ 71.54 2.488



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LSKC 10/11/2014

187

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ NT

16002 Reese English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 62.11 3.011



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LSKC 10/11/2014

195

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20077 Kiah Siberian Husky Alicia Cyr NQ NT

24017 Elvis Border Collie Andy Winther NQ 39.06 4.992

20030 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 56.35 3.461



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LSKC 10/11/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 46.67 3.814

8023 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg100 47.07 3.782

8010 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 51.23 3.475

8026 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski NQ 50.54 3.522

8009 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 54.93 3.240



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LSKC 10/11/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 41.92 4.246

12010 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 42.41 4.197

12041 Gemma Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 49.12 3.624

12030 Kazee Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson   100 49.44 3.600

12014 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 49.77 3.576

12039 Tres Jolie Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 49.87 3.569

12040 Andy Boy Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 49.87 3.569

12043 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 50.24 3.543

12042 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss100 52.72 3.376

12033 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 53.74 3.312

12034 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 55.54 3.205

12031 Bitti Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 56.56 3.147

12015 Taffy English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 57.02 3.122

12002 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 60.02 2.966

12012 Jammy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Susan Drastal NQ NT

12036 Zephyr Shetland Sheepdog Rose Renner NQ 48.1 3.701

12032 Windsor Shetland Sheepdog Rose Renner NQ 54.82 3.247

12011 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness NQ 56.99 3.123

12004 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 57.43 3.099

12013 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 61.29 2.904

12007 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 64.19 2.773



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LSKC 10/11/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12044 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 65.54 2.716

12008 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 68.84 2.586

12037 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson NQ 70.16 2.537



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LSKC 10/11/2014

187

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 39.67 4.714

16011 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 41.01 4.56

16010 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 43.92 4.258

16012 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 43.96 4.254

16005 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 44.41 4.211

16004 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 46.54 4.018

16032 Ty Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte100 49.23 3.798

16006 Selah Keeshond Kimberly Smith100 50.87 3.676

16016 Nora Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Lindell100 54.23 3.448

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 57.48 3.253

16031 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 59.33 3.152

16026 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Jill Hamilton  100 61.55 3.038

16009 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 44.99 4.156

16028 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena NQ 48.98 3.818

16008 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski NQ 53.06 3.524

16015 Matches English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 53.95 3.466



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LSKC 10/11/2014

195

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 41.05 4.750

20033 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 45.07 4.327

20008 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark100 46.38 4.204

20011 Lucas Australian Shepherd Kathy Vicari100 48.87 3.990

20006 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 48.88 3.989

20002 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 50.98 3.825

20004 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 56.52 3.450

20037 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook100 58.4 3.339

20036 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20009 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ NT

20040 Diva Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash NQ NT

20080 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ NT

20039 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ NT

20034 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 45.17 4.317

20035 Madison Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ 49.53 3.937

20003 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 51.24 3.806

20038 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 52.76 3.696

20001 Luna Labrador Retriever Elizabeth Fernandez NQ 56.83 3.431

20043 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham NQ 57.6 3.385

20042 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 59.89 3.256

20010 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 61.08 3.193



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LSKC 10/11/2014

195

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 41.03 4.753

24013 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 42.91 4.544

24005 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 43.04 4.531

24010 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 44.93 4.340

24012 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger100 51.14 3.813

24011 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard NQ NT

24004 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith NQ NT

24018 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 47.66 4.091

24008 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 48.36 4.032

24001 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 49.14 3.968

24015 Sakura Doberman Pinscher Linda Krukar NQ 54.4 3.585

24003 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 61.11 3.191

24019 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ 63.43 3.074



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

LSKC 10/11/2014

133

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 William Miniature Pinscher Daniel Smith NQ 71.55 1.859



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LSKC 10/11/2014

142

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Jesse James Australian Shepherd Bonnie Collins100 62.28 2.280



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LSKC 10/11/2014

142

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Emerson Boxer Donna Boutillier100 47.3 3.002



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

LSKC 10/11/2014

172

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12048 Aspen Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart100 71.52 2.405



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

LSKC 10/11/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan90 48.09 3.701

20026 Juno German Shepherd Dog Marshall Metzger NQ 45.08 3.949

20028 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 83.08 2.143



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

LSKC 10/11/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Jethro Pomeranian Deborah Poe NQ 60.11 2.961



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LSKC 10/11/2014

195

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Paris Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash NQ 86.02 2.267



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

LSKC 10/11/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 52.59 3.385



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LSKC 10/11/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith100 65.18 2.731

8012 Ruby English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 73.93 2.408

8013 Lola English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 84.48 2.107



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LSKC 10/11/2014

187

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 56.54 3.307

12045 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 50.87 3.676

12017 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson NQ 71.73 2.607



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LSKC 10/11/2014

195

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 41.4 4.710

16035 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin100 43.9 4.442

16018 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard 100 45.65 4.272

16019 Perry Mason Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Wentworth100 47.23 4.129

16017 Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 69.08 2.823

16036 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 78.64 2.48



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

LSKC 10/11/2014

195

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 48.82 3.994

20085 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett100 55.45 3.517

20044 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 55.88 3.49

20019 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ NT

20018 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 58.04 3.36

20021 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 60.31 3.233



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LSKC 10/11/2014

133

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Jax All American Karen Miller85 49.89 2.666



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

LSKC 10/11/2014

127

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Buster All American Jacqueline Soccodato100 27.5 4.618

8017 Katlen Miniature Pinscher Kathryn Monaghan NQ 63.03 2.015



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LSKC 10/11/2014

127

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Douglas Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Susan Drastal95 33.78 3.76

12024 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes90 38.98 3.258

12022 Kitty Carlisle Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lois Henry NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LSKC 10/11/2014

130

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Nike Shetland Sheepdog Hannah Naiburg100 28.63 4.541

16024 EllieMay Miniature American 
Shepherd

Bonnie Collins NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LSKC 10/11/2014

133

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Gage Australian Shepherd Melissa Ferguson NQ 34.78 3.824

20055 Panda Portuguese Water Dog Andrew Kalmanash NQ 60.01 2.216

20053 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 61.33 2.169



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LSKC 10/11/2014

133

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Spencer Boxer Joan Kenney NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LSKC 10/11/2014

133

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12046 Tralee Shetland Sheepdog Margery Coombs NQ 48.79 2.726

12049 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 50.95 2.610



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LSKC 10/11/2014

135

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height100 36.17 3.732

16038 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero93 43.07 3.134

16040 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 53.87 2.506



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LSKC 10/11/2014

137

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Fred Border Collie Lisa Maturo95 29.2 4.692

20046 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 25.59 5.354

20045 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ 27.25 5.028

20047 Blade Border Collie Cindy Rubin NQ 40.3 3.4

20027 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 45.49 3.012

20049 Cara Portuguese Water Dog Andrew Kalmanash NQ 46.11 2.971



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LSKC 10/11/2014

137

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Cruzan Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 34.38 3.985



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

LSKC 10/11/2014

165

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker97 55.35 2.981

8002 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

8004 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ NT

8021 Maybelle All American Deborah Poe NQ 40.07 4.118



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LSKC 10/11/2014

165

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ 45.44 3.631

12029 Mr. C.C. Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 50.54 3.265

12027 Angie Parson Russell Terrier Joanne Von Essen NQ 53.22 3.100



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LSKC 10/11/2014

168

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 32.77 5.127



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LSKC 10/11/2014

170

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Elvis Border Collie Andy Winther100 27.47 6.189

20040 Diva Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash100 44.66 3.807

20031 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20001 Luna Labrador Retriever Elizabeth Fernandez NQ 51.32 3.313



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

LSKC 10/11/2014

165

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 34.42 4.794

8009 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 35.48 4.651

8026 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 38.54 4.281

8010 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 41.9 3.938

8023 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg NQ 38.63 4.271



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LSKC 10/11/2014

165

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 31.79 5.190

12011 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 33.51 4.924

12033 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 35.05 4.708

12034 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 39.15 4.215

12043 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 40.15 4.11

12013 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 41.1 4.015

12015 Taffy English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 44.51 3.707

12044 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes100 47.56 3.469

12002 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 47.82 3.450

12039 Tres Jolie Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ NT

12035 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 31.49 5.24

12040 Andy Boy Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 34.48 4.785

12004 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 35.61 4.634

12041 Gemma Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 36.33 4.542

12042 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 37.8 4.365

12032 Windsor Shetland Sheepdog Rose Renner NQ 38.63 4.271

12030 Kazee Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson    NQ 40.66 4.058

12036 Zephyr Shetland Sheepdog Rose Renner NQ 40.8 4.044

12031 Bitti Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 42.12 3.917

12014 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 42.15 3.915

12037 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson NQ 57.67 2.861



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LSKC 10/11/2014

165

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 57.83 2.853

12008 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 62.33 2.647



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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LSKC 10/11/2014

168

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 28.78 5.837

16012 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 30.66 5.479

16008 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 33.51 5.013

16002 Reese English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 37.87 4.436

16004 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 38.14 4.405

16026 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Jill Hamilton  100 43.24 3.885

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 43.54 3.859

16010 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ NT

16016 Nora Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Lindell NQ NT

16011 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 31.33 5.362

16005 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 35.93 4.676

16025 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore NQ 38.48 4.366

16028 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena NQ 39.75 4.226

16027 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 39.93 4.207

16015 Matches English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 43.59 3.854

16032 Ty Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte NQ 44.29 3.793

16006 Selah Keeshond Kimberly Smith NQ 46.51 3.612

16031 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 50.31 3.339

16001 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 62.68 2.680



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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LSKC 10/11/2014

170

Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 28.98 5.866

20041 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 30.1 5.648

20038 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 30.84 5.512

20035 Madison Border Collie Debra Ferentinos100 31.37 5.419

20033 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 31.41 5.412

20008 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark100 33.5 5.075

20034 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin100 33.63 5.055

20043 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham100 34.5 4.928

20002 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 36.14 4.704

20011 Lucas Australian Shepherd Kathy Vicari100 37.03 4.591

20006 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 37.81 4.496

20039 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ NT

20010 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ NT

20003 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ NT

20080 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 38.88 4.372

20037 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 41.59 4.088

20004 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ 43.57 3.902

20030 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 44.78 3.796

20077 Kiah Siberian Husky Alicia Cyr NQ 47.73 3.562

20009 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 55.79 3.047

20042 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 60.15 2.826



Masters
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Jumpers  Results

48

LSKC 10/11/2014
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Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 29.32 5.798

24011 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 30.7 5.537

24010 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 32.78 5.186

24008 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 35.58 4.778

24004 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith100 35.79 4.75

24003 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 38.85 4.376

24015 Sakura Doberman Pinscher Linda Krukar100 41.33 4.113

24013 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt NQ NT

24018 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 39.9 4.261

24019 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ 41.12 4.134

24012 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger NQ 44.17 3.849
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Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 William Miniature Pinscher Daniel Smith NQ 35.92 3.536
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Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Jesse James Australian Shepherd Bonnie Collins97 52.31 2.543



Preferred Novice
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Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 42.22 3.150

20029 Emerson Boxer Donna Boutillier90 39.79 3.343

20026 Juno German Shepherd Dog Marshall Metzger NQ 32.87 4.046
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Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12048 Aspen Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart NQ 47.01 2.872
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Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan95 34.41 3.981
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Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:
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16033 Paris Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash NQ NT
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Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Jethro Pomeranian Deborah Poe100 45.76 3.606

4003 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ 44.29 3.725



Preferred Masters
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Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith100 44.95 3.671

8012 Ruby English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 52.32 3.154

8013 Lola English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 56.44 2.923
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Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 40.17 4.182

12045 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 35.81 4.691

12017 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson NQ 42.28 3.974



Preferred Masters
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Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 32.99 5.153

16036 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie100 50.54 3.364

16035 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 31.97 5.317

16018 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard  NQ 33.62 5.057

16019 Perry Mason Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Wentworth NQ 47.2 3.602



Preferred Masters
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Longshore-Southport Kennel Club

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 34.79 4.886

20018 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 40.26 4.223

20020 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 40.7 4.177

20019 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 43.46 3.912

20021 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 43.99 3.865

20085 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 46.82 3.631


